
 
Owner: Bid No.: 2023-2301-01-04
Project: Date: 09/12/2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$2,333,152.30

$1,519,130.02

$1,946,830.00

$1,969,247.60

$1,789,977.00

Fort Worth, TX 76117

J.B. & Co. LLC Received on 9/12/23 at 1:44 p.m by KB
2626 Cole Ave., Ste #300
Dallas, TX 75204

Received on 9/12/23 at 1:49 p.m. by KBNorthstar Construction, LLC
2112 Solona Street

PO Box 1479

2L Construction LLC
PO Box 397

Midlothian, TX 76065

Rhome, TX 76078

Received on 9/12/23 at 1:33 p.m by KB

BID OPENING FORM

City of Mansfield
2023-2301-01-04 Katherine Rose Park Phase 1a Improvements - Roadway and Parking

Homerun Construction LLC Received on 9/12/23 at 1:24 p.m. by KB

Name of Bidder Bid Type Comments
Cole Construction Inc. Received on 9/12/23 at 10:40 a.m. by KB
10315 Alta Vista Road
Keller, TX 76244
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No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

YesYes
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Yes


