



BID OPENING FORM

Owner: City of Mansfield

Bid No.: 2023-2301-01-04

Project: 2023-2301-01-04 Katherine Rose Park Phase 1a Improvements - Roadway and Parking

Date: 09/12/2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

Name of Bidder	Bid Type	Bid Bond Attached	Bid Amount	Comments
Cole Construction Inc.		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	\$2,333,152.30	Received on 9/12/23 at 10:40 a.m. by KB
10315 Alta Vista Road		<input type="checkbox"/> No		
Keller, TX 76244				
Homerun Construction LLC		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	\$1,519,130.02	Received on 9/12/23 at 1:24 p.m. by KB
PO Box 1479		<input type="checkbox"/> No		
Midlothian, TX 76065				
2L Construction LLC		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	\$1,946,830.00	Received on 9/12/23 at 1:33 p.m by KB
PO Box 397		<input type="checkbox"/> No		
Rhome, TX 76078				
J.B. & Co. LLC		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	\$1,969,247.60	Received on 9/12/23 at 1:44 p.m by KB
2626 Cole Ave., Ste #300		<input type="checkbox"/> No		
Dallas, TX 75204				
Northstar Construction, LLC		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	\$1,789,977.00	Received on 9/12/23 at 1:49 p.m. by KB
2112 Solona Street		<input type="checkbox"/> No		
Fort Worth, TX 76117				